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Writing instructions 
 

A. Use the picture story and the word bank to help you fill the rest of 

the instructions. 
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B. Write a set of instructions on how to brush your teeth. Use the 

images and the word bank to help you. 
 

 

How to brush your teeth 
 

 
 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 
 

I can write instructions using adverbs. 
 

 

I can start with a capital letter, punctuate 

with a full stop and leave spaces. 

 

 

First Next Then Finally 

toothpaste toothbrush wash 

add 

rinse 
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C. Create a different set of instructions by writing the heading, adding 

pictures, adverbs and sentences. 
 
 


